
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Senior Women

Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

PEETERS Tachina (Guest)415 33.5006.8 0.09.300 9.000 8.700 8.600G 9.000

Andover Gymnastics Club 5.5 9.400 9.500 9.200 9.3009.200 0.0 33.400

66.900

27.900

26.700

LAFFERTY Kaitlin414 32.2006.3 0.09.000 8.700 8.600 8.6001 8.600

Basingstoke Gym Club 4.7 9.200 8.900 9.200 9.0008.900 0.0 31.800

64.000

27.100

25.900

KEALY Megan413 31.7006.6 0.08.500 8.400 8.400 8.3002 8.100

Milton Keynes Gym 4.7 9.300 9.100 9.000 9.2009.200 0.0 32.200

63.900

27.500

25.100

DAVIDSON Shanice411 29.9006.4 0.38.200 7.900 8.100 7.8003 7.700

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

4.7 9.500 9.500 9.400 9.4009.500 0.0 33.100

63.000

28.400

23.800

ANTONIUS Aimee410 31.2006.4 0.08.900 8.200 8.300 8.1004 8.300

Andover Gymnastics Club 4.7 9.400 8.800 8.700 9.0008.800 0.0 31.300

62.500

26.600

24.800

SURMAN Megan416 29.8006.5 0.38.200 8.200 7.700 7.6005 7.700

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

5.5 9.200 8.900 8.700 9.0008.800 0.0 32.200

62.000

26.700

23.600

HEAD Eleanor412 29.4003.9 0.08.800 8.500 8.300 8.1006 8.700

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

4.7 9.200 9.100 9.000 9.0008.800 0.0 31.800

61.200

27.100

25.500
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